TexasStateTrials 2023 Rnd#4 (City Park) - AM: Neil King PM: Charles Covill

Place Rider
1 NO ENTRIES
1 NO ENTRIES
1 Vaughn Minchew
2  Daniel Thomas
1 Turner Thomas
1 EvanBruinsma
2 Ted Landry
NC Richard Dupree
3 Xochitl Sosa
4  Allen Duval
5 Gunner Remy
6 Tandi Remy
7  Areg Harutyunyan
1 NO ENTRIES
1 Mark Hansen
2  Lowell Campbell
3 Davis Wilson
4  Becca Duval
5 Jacob Gonzalez
NC Jon Penner
6 Carlos Zafra
7  Nick Stanko
8 John Armour
9 Mitch Ely
NC August Minchew

u b W NP

Colin Botha

Jim Taylor

Mole McLaughlin
Bill Kunstmann
Steven Hetzel

Class
Strider

Cadet

Rookie
Rookie

AdvRookie

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Vintage

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

AdvAmat
AdvAmat
AdvAmat
AdvAmat
AdvAmat

Points

35
55

(e}

10
26
27
56
DNF
DNS

41
48
50
52
54
57
58
80
DNF
DNF
DNF

19
22
35
60

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
3isis|2ioi2]2i2i1|3i{3i1|3i2i1

3i3i{3(3i{3{3|3i{3i5|5{3i3|5{5i5

1i{3io0loi2io]oioio|oi3io|oioio

oioio|l1ioio|loioio|loioio|loioi2|sioio|l1ioio]oioio
oioio|3i2i0{oioio|loioiof1io0i2|0ioio|lo0i1io]|0ioio0
1i1i0|oioio|loioiofoioio|oioiofl2i1i1|oi2i1]|0io0i1
0io0is|2i3i3|1i0i1|0i0iofoioi1|3i0i1|3i0i1|1i0i1
0i2i1(3i1i2{0i3i0|0i0i0f3i1i5|/0i1i2[1i0{0[1i1}i0
0i0i0|5i3i0(5i1i0|/0i0i0[3{5{3|3i{3{3[3i3{5[3i3i5
2isit|1isia|2i2i1|ri2fo|2i1is|2aitia|2ioin]3i1i3
sioi3|oi1i1fsisis|1isiol3i1i1loi1io|loi1iofl2i{3i5
si2it|2i1io|s5i3i3fsi1i2|3i1i1f1i1i1|oi2i0][2{3s5
3it1i2f1i1ia|s5i3i3f2i2i1|2i3i3[1i2i1|5i0i0[3i{2:i5
0i2i2[3i1is|sisi2|2i1i1|1i5i1|2i1i2f[0i3i0|2i5:3
2i2i2|1i1i1|5{2{3(3i3i0[3i3i3[3{3i1|3i2{2[3i3{3
3i3i2|3i2i0f3i0i1|3i5i1|3i{3{2[3{3{2|3i{1i{3[3{3{3
3i2i2|5i2i3|5i5i5(3i5i3|2i3i5[3{3i1|3i{5i{3[3i{3[3
1ioiofloioio|l1i0oiofl1i0io|1i2i0|l0i0io]|oioio|oioio
1i0i2|2i1i1|1i0i2foi1io|1iti1|o0i2i0|[0i0i0|1i1i1
0i2i0[2i0i0|o0i5i0|0ioiof1i1i2|0i0i5|0i3i0[1i0i0
oi2i0|0i5i3|1i3i2|3i0i0[3i3{2]|0i0i3|0i2i0[0i0i3
oioi1|oiois|2i3is|2io0is|[2i1i5|3i1i5|0i0i5|5i5i5

11

20
19
16
11
10

O N FP WN WNN

19

15
11

Tie Breakers

1's

P N NO NN

2's

O W KL NN P

A Ao NO OV ERL OV

w b~ W bh -

3's

N N = OO

NP P 00wbsoN

O = N O O

Tie?

Points / Loop

Lpl

13
19

10

22

13
16
23
22
15
23
24
27

Lp2

12
17

15
17
14
14
23
19
20
28

11
15
10

Lp3

10
19

13
10
16

13
15
13
16
16
15
14
25

13
36

Series Pts

30
25

30

30
25

21
18
16

30
25
21
18
16

15
14

30
25
21
18
16



| Points / Loop |

Tie Breakers

Charles Covill

TexasStateTrials 2023 Rnd#4 (City Park) - AM: Neil King PM

O = 0WOWINITNHAN A O o o 0 W o o, 1o O o 0 O
M AN N e e ™M N N (23] o~ M N N o~
Mmoo~ D082 (ST N N ©wn g s+ 998 o
R R A N =TT 1 NN AN m + 98 o~ Y
moowowoaowm®B DG 0 - NN M ~g 9. - 8D 9Y
OHOddNOMmMOOMm O oo - o o ~N un O o -+ oo
NONONMII;MAN WO O I o oo - N g - O - % 1N ®
Om o NMmT N T InD N O+ oo« N NS - N M <
T OO NOANWDmOI S !N n < O NN ® < N0 < 0 om
N N i — i —
¥IdSTBISTd oo a2 ¥59 . i B R XBII~w
O NO H O mMmmMMMMoM o O -+ O o — - m - < O N Mm o,
O+ - H0O0dO NN O - o - o o« m SO mmm
= = O O NN = N - O O O «N N N o O O =" NN o™
OO0 O0OO0O0O-d~NmMO I’ O+ 0o o o o - oo oo -o
OO+ dH O ™Moo o o o oo oo oo m O oo oo«
O H = O -HONHNGON - o oo - o o -+~ coooom
OO0 O0OO0o0oo0ooo - mo o oo oo m o0 N o N®mm
OO+ OW0mOoO-doOoaNMm o - o oo ™M 1 oONN®m AN
OO0 OO -w;mowmooo o oo oo N Mo N MmO mm
O+HONOOOO®WO « o oo oo — = ™ O H o Ao m
4+ O OO0 NOOGWOMO O o oo wmno — o m O+ O OoaN N
OO0 ONCHIMANOOO OO oo oo« o - m OHdNO N M
OO0 O0OO0O0O 40 - moo oo oo« oo m OO0 om-o
OO0 O ddO0O0O0dANN oo+ oo o wn N - 0o 0o o oo
OO 40O MmO - mo ocooom o = m O owmo-o
OO0 o0oo0oooooo oo oo oom oo - o oo ooo
OO mo-dooo oo o - o o o« oo - O oo oo«
Oo0oo0oo0ooomoo oo OO0 - m - o~ oo o+ oo
M N A A Mmoo OO+ A m - o un OO - N« O
N N 4 N MO AN ™M Wn ;nm onom N = O = N o = m O O N = N
AWM MmN N NNN®MN®m oON = mm - o un O H = InN N
OO - HOOdOo O dm o oo oo oo m O +H -+ OO
O 1O d0O0-dAmO - in o oo oo o o o N O+ O« N
4 NN O+ O O O « un O O oo - — N N O O o MmN
ONNOCNO®WH o4 N O n oS ~N~ o 2 N AN
A4 Ad N NN~N®m®NH®m» 36612W 126W O 4NN ®Om
U0 YU U U YU OOV UL O
grrrzrrzese
LA B 1~ 1S« R 1 B N
T T T T T T T DT DT TDT
2 Q9 0 QP DO DD D mmmmmm [
e oo e e
EEEEEEEEEEE 2 9999 Q 5555 gy
Q 0 O 0V O 0 OV OV OV O O xX X X X X X w o unun u u u u
PR R R - R R = R Wow oo W TS T O 0 & O ©
S ccecccceccc AA BB ARG [l I =S ===z =2
w
8 o
g E ] > 8 S
T g S s = @ o g = e B_
235285 33T _48¢%s ¢ Es §§_33<
- S« = c 3 s 0 9 30 E 2 9 = o
S22 =%2=835-5 S9gomg 228 3Z&£&8g309°
S9pcB8ceiEded 325K s2 I STO F§cIfQ¢<
a8 s Egss Q< Aax >uQf T = 5 » Sel2 5 ¢
20 T 2B o c -2 9 o S et g E a =2 c
Q4+ " o O O EO € Q9 g c ¢ = c 9 T = 8 S > g
O QG = o £ o £ = > O 0 0 g 9 & T - « ©c T O © —
a5 8Fa=2danma 0 0o 8Sad o320 2 O0<Car0
G Nm S ;moOo~0o0 8o o N M < 0o — 2 am o N M < 0



